Item #

(K0000)

0762
0907
1404
1559
1600
1623
1624

Tungsten Ores and Concentrates Offering
FISCAL YEAR 2018

Basic Ordering Agreement...

Date of Posting...................

Date for Receipt of Quotes....

Cutoff Time for Receipt

Location

Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY

Lot #

HH 7-300
NH-50-C
31-2352

W-118-B
BMB 8 G
W-115-C
W-116-C

Type

Scheelite

Scheelite

Wolframite
Wolframite
Wolframite
Wolframite
Wolframite

NOTE: Minimum bid is one entire line item.

* All quotes must be submitted through the DLA-Strategic Materials Sales Portal

DLA-Tungsten O&C-008

July 17, 2018
July 18, 2018

12:00pm

Origin

Unknown
Unknown
Spain

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

# of wos3
Units Bulk Wt (Ibs) WO3 (%) (IbsWO3)
14 24965 7262  18129.583
360 188934  63.75 120445425
80 109816  70.98  77947.397
114 65456  68.66  44942.090
82 30007 6956  21498.909
162 90349 6777 61229517
145 77042  66.83  51487.169

and quoters must be pre-approved in the site to participate
DLA - Strategic Materials Sales Portal

W (IbsW)

14376.759
95513.222
61812.286
35639.077
17048.635
48555.007
40829.325

WO3 (STU)

906.467
6022.185
3897.363
2247.108
1074.951
3061.433
2574.331


https://businessportal.dla.mil/irj/portal

	W 7-15-14



